
RIDE OR GLIDE RESULTS 2023
Overall Place Bib # Names & Team Name Leg 1 Time Leg 2 Time Total Time Time Back Division

1 61 Dylan & Noah: Barbegazi 0:17:59 0:22:39 0:40:38 0:00:00 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
2 54 Nicholas & Luke The Buth Boys 0:16:41 0:24:29 0:41:10 0:00:32 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
3 6 Kieran & Basile Ski Ya Later 0:20:12 0:22:41 0:42:53 0:02:15 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
4 14 Johanne & Tobias Albrigsten Pro Team 0:21:14 0:22:40 0:43:54 0:03:16 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
5 32 J-Dizzle & Z-Dog Jay-Z 0:18:02 0:27:11 0:45:13 0:04:35 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
6 45 Ben & Sam Turnapp 0:20:06 0:25:39 0:45:45 0:05:07 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
7 48 Tommy & Steve 40nunder 0:18:03 0:28:13 0:46:16 0:05:37 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
8 60 Jacob & Warren Wheels Wappet Fan Club 0:21:26 0:26:20 0:47:46 0:07:08 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
9 4 Ben & Mark Teamredeem 0:23:34 0:24:20 0:47:54 0:07:16 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men

10 21 Dean & Matt Alaska Proactive 0:21:24 0:26:38 0:48:02 0:07:24 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
11 25 Karin & Alizabeth Cyclepychos 0:20:27 0:27:54 0:48:21 0:07:42 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women
12 51 Krista & Nate Vroom Vroom 0:22:00 0:26:44 0:48:44 0:08:06 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
13 5 Fletcher & Eli Fast Enough To Party 0:20:08 0:28:41 0:48:49 0:08:10 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
14 23 Luke & Bryce Henderhorst 0:25:08 0:24:10 0:49:18 0:08:39 OPEN Ski-Ski, Men
15 18 Patrik & Ryan Koettbullarna 0:22:55 0:26:42 0:49:37 0:08:59 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
16 8 Tom & Shalane Aufeis 0:24:54 0:24:48 0:49:42 0:09:04 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
17 33 Heather & Heidi Cooky Cookie 0:20:07 0:29:46 0:49:53 0:09:15 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women
18 28 Jeff & Sven Busy Beavers 0:23:29 0:26:32 0:50:01 0:09:23 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men
19 56 Josh & Ryan Upstream Dreamin 0:24:10 0:26:00 0:50:10 0:09:31 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
20 43 David & Jp Ol’ Dirty Bastards 0:20:53 0:29:43 0:50:36 0:09:58 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men
21 29 Jarrod & Adah Old Man & The Ski 0:22:16 0:29:26 0:51:42 0:11:04 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
22 3 Dorian & Donovan Grangerdanger 0:21:35 0:30:56 0:52:31 0:11:53 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
23 41 Brian & Jamie Long & Slow 0:20:21 0:33:02 0:53:23 0:12:45 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men
24 11 Stratton & Warren Beaver Dam Duo 0:25:20 0:25:20 0:53:23 0:12:45 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
25 62 Tom & Jane Spring Chickens 0:22:28 0:31:31 0:53:59 0:13:21 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed
26 46 Hazel & Dwight Lopping Along 0:21:09 0:32:53 0:54:02 0:13:23 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
27 52 Kelsey & Micheal The Doodles 0:22:21 0:31:49 0:54:10 0:13:32 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
28 39 Randy & Brandon Team Skeebo 0:26:29 0:28:02 0:54:31 0:13:53 OPEN Ski-Ski, Men
29 53 Jordan & Hannah Galpalz 0:28:37 0:26:36 0:55:13 0:14:35 OPEN Ski-Ski, Women
30 42 Mark & Ariana Mary Poppins 0:22:36 0:32:53 0:55:29 0:14:50 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed
31 17 Kira & Chole Not Fast, Just Furious 0:25:11 0:31:13 0:56:24 0:15:46 OPEN Bike-Ski, Women
32 19 Corrine & Eric Not Quite Over The Hill 0:24:00 0:32:57 0:56:57 0:16:19 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed
33 35 Patrick & Denali Da Lovely’s 0:25:26 0:31:39 0:57:05 0:16:27 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed
34 50 Justin & Britta Mustache Glides 0:25:07 0:32:00 0:57:07 0:16:29 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
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35 44 Sarah & Dayna Not Fast, But Furious 2 0:25:15 0:32:19 0:57:34 0:16:56 OPEN Bike-Ski, Women
36 27 Greg & Hazel Probst 0:24:50 0:32:53 0:57:43 0:17:05 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
37 20 Micheal & Dan Tacky Cardia 0:22:37 0:35:19 0:57:56 0:17:18 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men
38 34 Shawn & Mac S&m Hurts So Good 0:23:31 0:34:33 0:58:04 0:17:25 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men
39 7 Steve & Jeremy Arrested On Tuesday 0:29:58 0:28:22 0:58:20 0:17:41 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Men
40 64 Adam & Mariana Hownowbrowncows 0:22:46 0:36:15 0:59:01 0:18:23 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
41 22 Cathy & Jenny Middle Of The Pack 0:22:34 0:36:48 0:59:22 0:18:44 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women
42 26 Jj & Martin Surf & Turf 0:30:42 0:28:46 0:59:28 0:18:50 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Men
43 47 Steve & Krista The Dopplegangerz 0:30:33 0:29:35 1:00:08 0:19:29 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
44 67 Lauren & Drew Nordic Newbies 0:30:01 0:30:52 1:00:53 0:20:15 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
45 24 Mackenzie & Mark Oh Deer! 0:26:55 0:34:20 1:00:57 0:20:18 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
46 9 Molly & Ted Pocket Pants 0:30:27 0:30:39 1:01:06 0:20:28 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed
47 15 Johnna & Callie Double Trouble 0:24:52 0:36:39 1:01:31 0:20:53 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women
48 49 Travis & Jim Naiberts 0:24:02 0:38:33 1:02:35 0:21:57 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men
49 40 Ned & Kristen Junk In The Trunk 0:27:21 0:36:10 1:03:22 0:22:44 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed
50 38 Isabella & Ellie The Gliders! 0:34:26 0:29:23 1:03:49 0:23:11 OPEN Ski-Ski, Women
51 37 Britt & Matt Dimas Ski Team 0:34:12 0:30:08 1:04:20 0:23:41 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
52 36 Cameron & Bevin Snot Rockettes 0:28:41 0:35:39 1:04:50 0:24:12 OPEN Ski-Ski, Women
53 13 Merideth & Tobias The Incredibles 0:30:03 0:34:49 1:04:52 0:24:14 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
54 2 David & Sakaia King & The Princess 0:32:02 0:32:52 1:04:54 0:24:16 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
55 55 Brian & Oaken Beef And Cheese 0:36:34 0:28:59 1:05:33 0:24:54 OPEN Ski-Ski, Men
56 12 Jill & Karma Sassy Pants 0:25:25 0:40:52 1:06:17 0:25:39 MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women
57 57 Bobby & Carl Two Left Legs 0:31:12 0:35:53 1:07:05 0:26:26 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Men
58 66 Drew & Winter Better Late Than Never 0:26:59 0:43:12 1:10:11 0:29:33 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed
59 1 Jon & Madi Double O 0:33:47 0:38:44 1:12:31 0:31:53 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
60 59 Pirada & Jill Team Anderson 0:39:36 0:33:51 1:13:27 0:32:48 OPEN Ski-Ski, Women
61 58 Kip & Tasha Shields 0:33:05 0:41:22 1:14:27 0:33:49 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed
62 63 Ann & Tom Too Long Delong 0:27:28 0:46:59 1:16:17 0:35:39 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed
63 31 Amanda & Wiley The Wicked Wuvs 0:46:33 0:31:05 1:17:38 0:37:00 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
64 65 Chris & Nikki Hot Tang 0:27:20 0:58:19 1:25:39 0:45:00 OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed
65 30 Laura & Christine Team Jasparlie 0:39:20 0:46:35 1:25:55 0:45:17 MASTERS Ski-Ski, Women
66 16 Amber & Laura Cat Island Coffee Bums 0:39:10 0:48:44 1:27:54 0:47:16 OPEN Bike-Ski, Women

CATEGORY RESULTS
MASTERS MEN 
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bike-ski bike split ski split OVERALL TIME

1 Jeff & Sven Busy Beavers 0:23:29 0:26:32 0:50:01

2 David & Jp Ol’ Dirty Bastards 0:20:53 0:29:43 0:50:36

3 Brian & Jamie Long & Slow 0:20:21 0:33:02 0:53:23

4 Micheal & Dan Tacky Cardia 0:22:37 0:35:19 0:57:56

5 Shawn & Mac S&M Hurts So Good 0:23:31 0:34:33 0:58:04

OPEN MEN

bike-ski bike split ski split OVERALL TIME

1 Dylan & Noah Barbegazi 0:17:59 0:22:39 0:40:38

2 Nicholas & Luke The Buth Boys 0:16:41 0:24:29 0:41:10

3 Kieran & Basile Ski Ya Later 0:20:12 0:22:41 0:42:53

4 Ben & Sam Turnapp 0:20:06 0:25:39 0:45:45

5 Tommy & Steve 40nunder 0:18:03 0:28:13 0:46:16

6 Jacob & Warren Wheels Wappet Fan Club 0:21:26 0:26:20 0:47:46

7 Ben & Mark Teamredeem 0:23:34 0:24:20 0:47:54

8 Dean & Matt Alaska Proactive 0:21:24 0:26:38 0:48:02

9 Fletcher & Eli Fast Enough To Party 0:20:08 0:28:41 0:48:49

10 Patrik & Ryan Koettbullarna 0:22:55 0:26:42 0:49:37

11 Josh & Ryan Upstream Dreamin 0:24:10 0:26:00 0:50:10

12 Dorian & Donovan Grangerdanger 0:21:35 0:30:56 0:52:31

13 Stratton & Warren Beaver Dam Duo 0:25:20 0:25:20 0:53:23

14 Travis & Jim Naiberts 0:24:02 0:38:33 1:02:35

MASTERS WOMEN

bike-ski bike split ski split OVERALL TIME

1 Karin & Alizabeth Cyclepychos 0:20:27 0:27:54 0:48:21

2 Heather & Heidi Cooky Cookie 0:20:07 0:29:46 0:49:53

3 Cathy & Jenny Middle Of The Pack 0:22:34 0:36:48 0:59:22

4 Johnna & Callie Double Trouble 0:24:52 0:36:39 1:01:31

5 Jill & Karma Sassy Pants 0:25:25 0:40:52 1:06:17

OPEN WOMEN

bike-ski bike split ski split OVERALL TIME

1 Kira & Chole Not Fast, Just Furious 0:25:11 0:31:13 0:56:24

2 Sarah & Dayna Not Fast, But Furious 2 0:25:15 0:32:19 0:57:34
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3 Amber & Laura Cat Island Coffee Bums 0:39:10 0:48:44 1:27:54

MASTERS MIXED

bike-ski bike split ski split OVERALL TIME

1 Tom & Jane Spring Chickens 0:22:28 0:31:31 0:53:59

2 Mark & Ariana Mary Poppins 0:22:36 0:32:53 0:55:29

3 Corrine & Eric Not Quite Over The Hill 0:24:00 0:32:57 0:56:57

4 Patrick & Denali Da Lovely’s 0:25:26 0:31:39 0:57:05

OPEN MIXED

bike-ski bike split ski split OVERALL TIME

1 Johanne & Tobias Albrigsten Pro Team 0:21:14 0:22:40 0:43:54

2 J-Dizzle & Z-Dog Jay-Z 0:18:02 0:27:11 0:45:13

3 Krista & Nate Vroom Vroom 0:22:00 0:26:44 0:48:44

4 Jarrod & Adah Old Man & The Ski 0:22:16 0:29:26 0:51:42

5 Hazel & Dwight Lopping Along 0:21:09 0:32:53 0:54:02

6 Kelsey & Micheal The Doodles 0:22:21 0:31:49 0:54:10

7 Justin & Britta Mustache Glides 0:25:07 0:32:00 0:57:07

8 Greg & Hazel Probst 0:24:50 0:32:53 0:57:43

9 Adam & Mariana Hownowbrowncows 0:22:46 0:36:15 0:59:01

10 Mackenzie & Mark Oh Deer! 0:26:55 0:34:20 1:00:57

11 Drew & Winter Better Late Than Never 0:26:59 0:43:12 1:10:11

MASTERS MEN 

ski-ski skier #1 split skier #2 split OVERALL TIME

1 Steve & Jeremy Arrested On Tuesday 0:29:58 0:28:22 0:58:20

2 Jj & Martin Surf & Turf 0:30:42 0:28:46 0:59:28

3 Bobby & Carl Two Left Legs 0:31:12 0:35:53 1:07:05

OPEN MEN 

ski-ski skier #1 split skier #2 split OVERALL TIME

1 Luke & Bryce Henderhorst 0:25:08 0:24:10 0:49:18

2 Randy & Brandon Team Skeebo 0:26:29 0:28:02 0:54:31

3 Brian & Oaken Beef And Cheese 0:36:34 0:28:59 1:05:33

MASTERS WOMEN 

ski-ski skier #1 split skier #2 split OVERALL TIME
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1 Laura & Christine Team Jasparlie 0:39:20 0:46:35 1:25:55

OPEN WOMEN 

ski-ski skier #1 split skier #2 split OVERALL TIME

1 Jordan & Hannah Galpalz 0:28:37 0:26:36 0:55:13

2 Isabella & Ellie The Gliders! 0:34:26 0:29:23 1:03:49

3 Cameron & Bevin Snot Rockettes 0:28:41 0:35:39 1:04:50

4 Pirada & Jill Team Anderson 0:39:36 0:33:51 1:13:27

MASTERS MIXED

ski-ski skier #1 split skier #2 split OVERALL TIME

1 Molly & Ted Pocket Pants 0:30:27 0:30:39 1:01:06

2 Ned & Kristen Junk In The Trunk 0:27:21 0:36:10 1:03:22

3 Kip & Tasha Shields 0:33:05 0:41:22 1:14:27

4 Ann & Tom Too Long Delong 0:27:28 0:46:59 1:16:17

OPEN MIXED

ski-ski skier #1 split skier #2 split OVERALL TIME

1 Tom & Shalane Aufeis 0:24:54 0:24:48 0:49:42

2 Steve & Krista The Dopplegangerz 0:30:33 0:29:35 1:00:08

3 Lauren & Drew Nordic Newbies 0:30:01 0:30:52 1:00:53

4 Britt & Matt Dimas Ski Team 0:34:12 0:30:08 1:04:20

5 Merideth & Tobias The Incredibles 0:30:03 0:34:49 1:04:52

6 David & Sakaia King & The Princess 0:32:02 0:32:52 1:04:54

7 Jon & Madi Double O 0:33:47 0:38:44 1:12:31

8 Amanda & Wiley The Wicked Wuvs 0:46:33 0:31:05 1:17:38

9 Chris & Nikki Hot Tang 0:27:20 0:58:19 1:25:39
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